Physician Owners of ORTHOIND Y HOSPITAL

On March 1, 2005, the physicians of Ortholndy opened Ortholndy Hospital, formally known as Indiana Orthopaedic Hospital, central Indiana's first specialty hospital with a direct focus on bone, joint, spine and muscle care. As a physician-owned hospital model, Ortholndy Hospital's top priorities are patient safety, satisfaction and outcomes.

The nationally ranked hospital provides orthopedic care, including complex surgical procedures such as, total joint replacements and spinal operations, in a safe and like-home environment. Today, there are four Ortholndy Hospital facilities. Ortholndy Hospital Northwest (Indianapolis) provides inpatient and outpatient services, including imaging and physical therapy. Ortholndy Hospital Greenwood, Ortholndy Hospital Brownsburg and Ortholndy Hospital Westfield are hospital outpatient departments, equipped with outpatient surgery, imaging and physical therapy.

Physician Owners of OrthoIndy Hospital

Bales, Chris Berrios, Carlos Birrer, Stephen Brokaw, David Chan, Virgilio Coscia, Michael Crichlow, Renn Dicke, Timothy Dietz, John Dikos, Gregory DiLella, Mark Fisk, Erica Gotanco, Raymond Greenfield, Stephen Griffin, Robert Gulliva, Hitesh Hellman, Edward

Helms, Kevin Huler, Robert Hume, Vince Hupfer, Timothy Ignaut, Harmony Jackson, Gabriel Jasper, Nicholas Jelen, Brad Justice, Benjamin Kellams, Christy Kendall, Corey Kolisek, Frank Kollias, Stephen Lafnitzegger, Joseph Lavery, Matthew Lintner, Scott Marske, Robert

Miller, Kelly Miller, Ronald Millikan, Patrick Monesmith, Eric Myer, David O'Neill, Kevin Osborne, Mark Patel, Mihir Pomeroy, Christopher Poulter, Gregory Power, Megan Reeder, Michael Reveal, Gregory Roberson, Troy Rougraff, Bruce Schwartz, David Shook, Jonathan

Sigua, Kevin Sim, Seung Smith, Charles Smithka, Andrew Soldatis, Jeffery Spolyar, Michele Steinberg, David Steiner, Peter Thieken, Michael Treadway, James Trout, Robert Vestermark, George Walker, Matthew Wang, Clement Weber, Timothy Yim, Jonathon





Rev 4/24

OrthoIndy is the official orthopedic provider of the Indiana Pacers and Andretti INDYCAR.